VILLAGE OF CEDAR GROVE ~ ELECTION RESULTS

Apr 4, 2017 ~ General Election

State Superintendent of Public Instruction

Tony Evers

Lowell Holtz

Rick Melcher (write in)
Scattering

Justice of the Supreme Court

Annette Ziegler
Scattering

Court of Appeals Judge District 2

Brian K. Hagedorn
Scattering

Sheb Cty Circuit Court Judge Branch 2

Kent Hoffmann
Scattering

Sheb Cty Circuit Court Judge Branch 3

Angela W. Sutkiewicz
Scattering

Sheb Cty Circuit Court Judge Branch 5

Daniel Borowski
Scattering

Cedar Grove Village President

Michael DeHaai
Daniel D. Wenzel
Scattering

Cedar Grove Village Trustee

Benjamin Meerdink
Ken Hoopman
Jeffrey Duenk
David Otte

Scattering

CGB School District School Board Member — Oz Cty

Nancy Niebauer

Scattering

CGB School District School Board Member — Sheb Cty

Aileen Dahlke

Scattering

#of VOTES

129

161

0

0

234

220

223

226

226

236
48

216
212
167
173

232

231



