<u>VILLAGE OF CEDAR GROVE ~ ELECTION RESULTS</u>

Apr 4, 2017 ~ General Election

State Superintendent of Public Instruction	# of VOTES
Tony Evers	129
Lowell Holtz	161
Rick Melcher (write in)	0
Scattering	0
Justice of the Supreme Court	
Annette Ziegler	234
Scattering	0
Court of Appeals Judge District 2	
Brian K. Hagedorn	220
Scattering	0
Sheb Cty Circuit Court Judge Branch 2	
Kent Hoffmann	223
Scattering	0
Sheb Cty Circuit Court Judge Branch 3	
Angela W. Sutkiewicz	226
Scattering	0
Sheb Cty Circuit Court Judge Branch 5	
Daniel Borowski	226
Scattering	0
Cedar Grove Village President	
Michael DeHaai	236
Daniel D. Wenzel	48
Scattering	1
Cedar Grove Village Trustee	
Benjamin Meerdink	216
Ken Hoopman	212
Jeffrey Duenk	167
David Otte	173
Scattering	1
CGB School District School Board Member - Oz Cty	
Nancy Niebauer	232
Scattering	1
CGB School District School Board Member - Sheb Cty	
Aileen Dahlke	231
Scattering	1